THE DATASHEET OF
ADE7752AAR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Polyphase Energy Metering IC
with Pulse Output
 ADE7752/ADE7752A
FEATURES
High accuracy, supports 50 Hz/60 Hz IEC62053-2x

Wide Body (RW-24 )
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADE7752AR -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 in Tubes
ADE7752ARRL -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 on 13" Reels
ADE7752ARZ -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 in Tubes  1
ADE7752ARZ-RL -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 on 13" Reels 1
ADE7752AAR -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 in Tubes
ADE7752AAR-RL -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 on 13" Reels
ADE7752AARZ -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 in Tubes  1
ADE7752AARZ-RL -40°C to + 85°C 24- Lead SOIC Package RW-24 on 13" Reels 1
EVAL-ADE7752EB  Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADE7752AEB  Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and